+++ FISA REZULTATE +++

DURICU PETRE

Bricon - Xtreme SPX-A1455
Licenta 00000368 Numele
Adresa STR. PAJISTEI NR 11
Cursa 2708

Imbarcare

Data Set timp Ceas
29/04/23 20:39:27 20:39:27

Citire
Data
30/04/23

C59C2DEO
C551BAAG
C570A95F
C551B79F
C56F8BF5
5041923
=55F7333
C57F1FE9
C5Al1412cC
C5F9BA69
C56F8FEF
C5A1435C
€53263B5
C551B843
C582EFB5
C56F8DFF
C57F17EA
C582E7FF
CS57E192¢
C558A9DC
C582E7D0
C56F8EBF
C56F965A
C57F17E0

ZF=L57F21B0
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C551B7EC
C57F1C4F
C57F1FD6

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
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0724004
834426
956200

0724024F

0724031F
834450
834445
834416
637202
0724038F
0724016F
834433F
0724001F
834418F
0724019F
834452F
0724027F
0724010F
0724017F
0724005F
0724023F
834410

0725843

2061300

0758100F

0724007F
0724008F
0724050F

0724009

0724035F

0724033F

Semnaturi

an

Core

BREAZA
XX: +451148.40 YY: +253847.30
] / SE0
GW/RGU(/
Timp Ceas Diferenta
18:14:49 18:14:49 + 0.00
+0.00
Data Cronom OL
30/04/23 10:15:29 13
30/04/23 10:18:45 il
30/04/23 10:18:50 3
30/04/23 10:19:47 31
30/04/23 10:19:52 10
30/04/23 10:20:22 9
30/04/23 10:20:24 6
30/04/23 10:21:03 7
30/04/23 10:21:41 11
30/04/23 10:21:45 4
30/04/23 10:22:03 19
30/04/23 10:22:13 5
30/04/23 10:22:16 29
30/04/23 10:25:41 23
30/04/23 10:26:27 15
30/04/23 10:27:59 22
30/04/23 10:28:04 28
30/04/23 10:30:53 16
30/04/23 10:31:53 17
30/04/23 10:32:10 18
30/04/23 10:32:14 21
30/04/23 10:34:58 2
30/04/23 10:35:00 12
30/04/23 10:37:05 8
30/04/23 10:38:49 26
30/04/23 10:39:45 27
30/04/23 10:39:47 30
30/04/23 10:41:28 20
30/04/23 10:41:32 14
30/04/23 10:50:30 24
30/04/23 11:39:08 25
Comisia
Ofa — o
MiTh -




